Product Information
ISO Class 3 – 8
Cleanroom Class 1–100,000
EU Grade A/B/C/D
USP <797>, <800>
EasyClean® 360 Isolator Cleaning System
Quick, clean and easy
EasyClean® 360 Isolator Cleaning Tool

Contact: Tel 1 800 242 7000 / 1 413 528 2602 / info@berkshire.com
Order Information
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
BC_5125_02-2019_
P roduc t Item Number P ac kaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean ® 360 ICT
EC360.ICT.1 1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24” (61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Elastic Covers
EC360.EC.6 25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers
EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers and 1 padded cover/sterile header bag, 4 packs/cracker
pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Nonwoven Covers
EC360.NW.40 5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Padded ICT Covers
EC360.PAD.6 Padded ICT covers  4in x 7in (10cm x18cm) Bulk  25 pads/pack, 6 packs /case
MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Padded Covers
EC360CHP40 Choice ® ICT padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Sterile Padded Covers
EC360CHPST40 Choice ® ICT sterile padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE PRESATURATED COVERS
70% IPA, 30% DI Water
SSPEC360P40 Sterile presaturated padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
Telescoping Aluminum Handle BCR.T2HANDLE.1 Telescoping, 37”x 71” - 95-180cm, Autoclavable Handle -*(Sold Separately)
Other B erkshire P roduc ts
Contact: Tel 1 800 242 7000 / 1 413 528 2602 / info@berkshire.com
Order Information
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
BC_5125_02-2019_
P roduc t Item Number P ac kaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean ® 360 ICT
EC360.ICT.1 1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24” (61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Elastic Covers
EC360.EC.6 25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers
EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers and 1 padded cover/sterile header bag, 4 packs/cracker
pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Nonwoven Covers
EC360.NW.40 5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Padded ICT Covers
EC360.PAD.6 Padded ICT covers  4in x 7in (10cm x18cm) Bulk  25 pads/pack, 6 packs /case
MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Padded Covers
EC360CHP40 Choice ® ICT padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Sterile Padded Covers
EC360CHPST40 Choice ® ICT sterile padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE PRESATURATED COVERS
70% IPA, 30% DI Water
SSPEC360P40 Sterile presaturated padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
Telescoping Aluminum Handle BCR.T2HANDLE.1 Telescoping, 37”x 71” - 95-180cm, Autoclavable Handle -*(Sold Separately)

Contact: Tel 1 800 242 7000 / 1 413 528 2602 / info@berkshire.com
Order Information
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
BC_5125_02-2019_
P roduc t Item Number P ac kaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean ® 360 ICT
EC360.ICT.1 1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24” (61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Elastic Covers
EC360.EC.6 25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers
EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers and 1 padded cover/sterile header bag, 4 packs/cracker
pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Nonwoven Covers
EC360.NW.40 5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Padded ICT Covers
EC360.PAD.6 Padded ICT covers  4in x 7in (10cm x18cm) Bulk  25 pads/pack, 6 packs /case
MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Padded Covers
EC360CHP40 Choice ® ICT padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Sterile Padded Covers
EC360CHPST40 Choice ® ICT sterile padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE PRESATURATED COVERS
70% IPA, 30% DI Water
SSPEC360P40 Sterile presaturated padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
Telescoping Aluminum Handle BCR.T2HANDLE.1 Telescoping, 37”x 71” - 95-180cm, Autoclavable Handle -*(Sold Separately)
Other Berkshire P roduc ts
Order Information
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
P roduc t Item Number P ac kaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean ® 360 ICT
EC360.ICT.1 1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24” (61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Elastic Covers
EC360.EC.6 25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers
EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers and 1 padded cover/sterile header bag, 4 packs/cracker
pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Nonwoven Covers
EC360.NW.40 5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Padded ICT Covers
EC360.PAD.6 Padded ICT covers  4in x 7in (10cm x18cm) Bulk  25 pads/pack, 6 packs /case
MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Padded Covers
EC360CHP40 Choice ® ICT padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Sterile Padded Covers
EC360CHPST40 Choice ® ICT sterile padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE PRESATURATED COVERS
70% IPA, 30% DI Water
SSPEC360P40 Sterile presaturated padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
Telescoping Aluminum Handle BCR.T2HANDLE.1 Telescoping, 37”x 71” - 95-180cm, Autoclavable Handle -*(Sold Separately)
Other B erkshire P roduc ts
Order Information
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
P roduc t Item Number P ac kaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean ® 360 ICT
EC360.ICT.1 1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24” (61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Elastic Covers
EC360.EC.6 25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers
EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers and 1 padded cover/sterile header bag, 4 packs/cracker
pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Nonwoven Covers
EC360.NW.40 5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Padded ICT Covers
EC360.PAD.6 Padded ICT covers  4in x 7in (10cm x18cm) Bulk  25 pads/pack, 6 packs /case
MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Padded Covers
EC360CHP40 Choice ® ICT padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Sterile Padded Covers
EC360CHPST40 Choice ® ICT sterile padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE PRESATURATED COVERS
70% IPA, 30% DI Water
SSPEC360P40 Sterile presaturated padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
Telescoping Aluminum Handle BCR.T2HANDLE.1 Telescoping, 37”x 71” - 95-180cm, Autoclavable Handle -*(Sold Separately)
Other Berkshire P roduc ts
Contact: Tel 1 800 242 7000 / 1 413 528 2602 / info@berkshire.com
Order Information
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
P roduc t Item Number P ac kaging
ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL
EasyClean ® 360 ICT
EC360.ICT.1 1 mop/case, 2 handles - 14” (35cm) & 24” (61cm)
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Elastic Covers
EC360.EC.6 25 elastic covers/pack, 1 padded cover/pack, 6 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Sterile Elastic Covers
EC360.ECST.20
10 elastic covers and 1 padded cover/sterile header bag, 4 packs/cracker
pack, 5 cracker packs/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Nonwoven Covers
EC360.NW.40 5 covers/pack, 4 packs/packet, 10 packets/case
MOP HEAD COVERS
EasyClean ® 360 Padded ICT Covers
EC360.PAD.6 Padded ICT covers  4in x 7in (10cm x18cm) Bulk  25 pads/pack, 6 packs /case
MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Padded Covers
EC360CHP40 Choice ® ICT padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE MOP HEAD COVERS
Choice ® ICT Sterile Padded Covers
EC360CHPST40 Choice ® ICT sterile padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
STERILE PRESATURATED COVERS
70% IPA, 30% DI Water
SSPEC360P40 Sterile presaturated padded covers, 5 pads/pack 40 packs/case
Telescoping Aluminum Handle BCR.T2HANDLE.1 Telescoping, 37”x 71” - 95-180cm, Autoclavable Handle -*(Sold Separately)